# Experience. Knowledge. Expertise.

## Personal Trust Team



**DREW MCNEES, JD, MBA** Regional Relationship Manager Synovus Trust Company, N.A. 706-644-2543 drewmcnees@synovus.com



**DERRICK WEBB** Senior Trust Portfolio Manager Synovus Trust Company, N.A. 843-852-2332 derrickwebb@synovus.com



**MILLICENT MCCRARY** Relationship Manager Synovus Trust Company, N.A. 706-644-3096 millicentmccrary@synovus.com



**LUCIA W. REED** Relationship Manager Synovus Trust Company, N.A. 706-644-6350 luciareed@synovus.com



#### DASHA LANTZ

Relationship Manager Synovus Trust Company, N.A. 706-644-4050 dashalantz@synovus.com



**ERIC KRUEGER** Senior Trust Portfolio Manager Synovus Trust Company, N.A. 706-644-6225 erickrueger@synovus.com



BRIAN WIECZOREK Relationship Manager Synovus Trust Company, N.A. 706-257-4428 brianwieczorek@synovus.com



FRANK TOMMEY Senior Manager, Trust Real Estate Synovus Trust Company, N.A. 706-649-2177 franktommey@synovus.com

Only Bank Deposit products are FDIC insured. Synovus Bank, Member FDIC.

Investment products and services provided by Synovus are offered through Synovus Securities, Inc. ("SSI"), Synovus Trust Company, N.A. ("STC"), a separately identifiable division of STC and Creative Financial Group, a division of SSI. Trust services for Synovus are provided by Synovus Trust Company, N.A. Synovus Securities, Inc. is a registered broker/dealer, member FINRA/SIPC and an SEC Registered Investment Advisor. Synovus Securities, Inc. is a subsidiary of Synovus Financial Corp and an affiliate of Synovus Bank and Synovus Trust. Synovus Trust Company, N.A. is a subsidiary of Synovus Bank.

NOT FDIC INSURED

NO BANK GUARANTEE

MAY LOSE VALUE



# Experience. Knowledge. Expertise.



### JASON CONNALLY, CEPA

Director, Private Wealth Management Synovus Bank 706-644-0783 jasonconnally@synovus.com



### CAROLINE MOYER

Private Wealth Advisor Synovus Bank 706-257-5543 carolinemoyer@synovus.com



ARTHUR BICKERSTAFF, CEPA Private Wealth Advisor Synovus Bank 706-644-6184 arthurbickerstaff@synovus.com



**SALLIE HADDEN, CEPA** Private Wealth Advisor Synovus Bank 706-649-5837

salliehadden@synovus.com



**YUTAKA NAKAMURA** Private Wealth Advisor

Synovus Bank 706-649-4716 yutakanakamura@synovus.com



Investment products and services provided by Synovus are offered through Synovus Securities, Inc. ("SSI"), Synovus Trust Company, N.A. ("STC"), a separately identifiable division of STC and Creative Financial Group, a division of SSI. Trust services for Synovus are provided by Synovus Trust Company, N.A. Synovus Securities, Inc. is a registered broker/dealer, member FINRA/SIPC and an SEC Registered Investment Advisor. Synovus Securities, Inc. is a subsidiary of Synovus Financial Corp and an affiliate of Synovus Bank and Synovus Trust. Synovus Trust Company, N.A. is a subsidiary of Synovus Bank.

NOT FDIC INSURED NO BANK GUARANTEE

MAY LOSE VALUE

